Electric
 evolution
Kalmar ECG50-90
11,000–19,800 lbs capacity
Technical information
50/50
Kalmar’s electric forklift truck pays off in the long run. With a slightly
higher purchase price than a diesel forklift, an electric forklift will

 Mast tilting Triplex: H4 120-207 in = 6 – 5° 217-254 mm = 4 – 5°
Dimensions
Model designation
Electric engine
Counterbalance truck
Generation
Lifting capacity, In decitonnes
Load centre, in decimeters
Light
Short wheelbase
ECG90-6LS
11,000 12,100 13,200 15,400 17,600 17,600 17,600 17,600 19,800 19,800
24 24 24 24 24 36 36 43 24 24
132.3 132.3 149.2 149.2 159.3 161.2 156.9 161.2 163.0 158.7
61.0 61.0 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7
102.0 102.0 102.0 102.0 102.0 102.0 102.0 102.0 102.0 102.0
56.7 56.7 56.7 56.7 56.7 56.7 56.7 56.7 56.7 56.7
27.0 27.0 28.7 28.7 31.1 29.5 29.5 29.5 31.3 31.3
82.7 82.7 96.5 96.5 102.4 110.2 102.4 110.2 110.2 102.4
48.8 – 47 48.8 – 47 59.1 – 53.5 59.1 – 53.5 59.1 – 53.5 59.1 – 53.5 59.1 – 53.5 59.1 – 53.5 59.1 – 53.5 59.1 – 53.5
117.7 117.7 131.9 131.9 141.7 145.7 141.7 159.4 145.7 141.7
4.7 4.7 5.9 5.9 9.8 11.8 9.8 33.5 11.8 9.8
6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3
118.9 118.9 118.9 118.9 118.9 118.9 118.9 118.9 118.9 118.9
118.1 118.1 127.0 127.0 127.0 127.0 127.0 127.0 127.0 127.0
199.8 199.8 215.7 215.7 228.0 253.9 246.1 275.6 232.1 224.2
137.8 137.8 137.8 137.8 137.8 137.8 137.8 137.8 137.8 137.8
103.3 103.3 103.3 103.3 115.6 115.6 115.6 120.5 115.6 115.6
177.2 177.2 177.2 177.2 183.5 183.5 183.5 193.3 183.5 183.5
6 – 9 6 – 9 6 – 9 6 – 9 6 – 9 6 – 9 6 – 9 6 – 9 6 – 9 6 – 9
6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7
5.9 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.9 7.9 7.9 7.9 7.9 7.9
2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.6 2.6 2.8 2.6 2.6
47.2 47.2 47.2 47.2 47.2 70.9 70.9 86.6 47.2 47.2
55.1 55.1 74.8 74.8 74.8 - -  - 74.8 74.8
16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 - -  - 20.5 20.5
11.8 – 31.5 11.8 – 31.5 14.8 – 45.7 14.8 – 45.7 14.8 – 45.7 - -  - 14.8 – 48.0
18,740 19,620 19,620 21,160 23,590 25,790 26,680 27,340 24,690 25,570
13,670 14,550 13,230 14,770 16,090 17,640 19,180 19,180 16,530 18,080
9,920 9,920 10,140 10,140 11,460 12,130 12,130 12,130 11,680 11,680
27,890 29,760 30,860 34,390 38,800 40,570 40,570 41,890 42,110 42,550
8,820 9,700 9,480 11,020 12,130 13,670 14,550 15,210 13,010 13,890
1,870 1,980 1,980 2,200 2,430 2,870 3,090 3,090 2,650 2,870
2* – 2 4* – 2
145 – 131 123 – 123 145 – 145  - - - - - - 145 – 145
2031 2103 2248 2538 2901 2901 2901 2901 3118
33 33 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41
Technical data (continued)
Load center, in
Li
ft
in
g
ca
p
ac
ity
 in
 lb
s
1. Full lifting capacity up to 157” lift
height with duplex/duplex freelift/
triplex masts and integrated side-
shift/fork positioning carriage for
ECG50-6 to ECF90-6L, does not
apply to ECG80-9.
2. Full lifting capacity up to 157” lift
height with duplex freelifting masts
and FEM fork positioning carriage